
2003-04 Georgia Tech
Women's Tennis Dual Match Results

Overall: 11-9 ACC: 4-4 Home: 9-3 Away: 2-5 Neutral: 0-1
ITA National Rank: 39

SINGLES       DOUBLES
DATE OPPONENT (RANKS) * W/ L SCORE OVERALL ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
Jan. 31 vs. William & Mary  (29/14) L 3-4 0-1 0-0 W L L W L W L L W
Feb. 1 at Minnesota (29/40) W 6-1 1-1 0-0 L W W W W W W W W
Feb. 11 Middle Tennessee State (30/NR) W 6-1 2-1 0-0 L W W W W W L W W
Feb. 14 at Iowa (30/68) L 3-4 2-2 0-0 L L L L W W L W W
Feb. 19 Auburn (30/75) W 5-2 3-2 0-0 W W W W L L L W W
Feb. 22 Georgia State (30/NR) W 5-2 4-2 0-0 W L W W W W L L L
Feb. 29 at San Diego State (44/34) W 6-1 5-2 0-0 W W W W W W L L W
Mar. 2 at Pepperdine (43/26) L 3-4 5-3 0-0 L W L W L W L L L
Mar. 6 Wake Forest (43/29) W 6-1 6-3 1-0 W W L W W W W W L
Mar. 7 NC State (43/75) W 4-3 7-3 2-0 L W L W W L W W L
Mar. 11 Georgia (38/2) L 3-4 7-4 2-0 W W L L L L L W W
Mar. 14 Ohio State (38/39) W 7-0 8-4 2-0 W W W W W W W W L
Mar. 19 Vanderbilt (39/4) L 1-6 8-5 2-0 L W L L L L L L L
Mar. 20 Furman (39/NR) W 6-1 9-5 2-0 W W W W W L W W W
Mar. 27 Virginia (39/62) W 7-0 10-5 3-0 W W W W W W W W W
Mar. 28 Maryland (39/60) W 4-3 11-5 4-0 L L L W W W W W W
Apr. 1 Clemson (41/21) L 3-4 11-6 4-1 L W L L W W L L L
Apr. 3 at Florida State (41/30) L 3-4 11-7 4-2 L L W W L W L L L
Apr. 9 at North Carolina (39/12) L 2-5 11-8 4-3 L W L W L L L L L
Apr. 10 at Duke (39/4) L 1-6 11-9 4-4 L W L L L L L L L
Apr. 15 vs. North Carolina, ACC Tourney ()
Apr. 16-18, at ACC Tournament ()

SINGLES ................................ DUAL (PCT.) OVERALL (PCT.)
Kelly Anderson ................. 15-4 .789 23-11 .676
Kacie Anson ........................ 1-2 .333 5-6 .455
Sekita Grant ..................... 12-7 .632 17-11 .607
Maria Nieto ....................... 12-5 .706 19-11 .633
Lyndsay Shosho ............... 9-11 .450 17-17 .500
Alison Silverio ................... 12-8 .600 21-13 .618
Lindsey Stauss ................. 11-9 .550 16-17 .485

Individual Doubles ............. DUAL (PCT.) OVERALL (PCT.)
Kelly Anderson ................. 7-11 .389 12-16 .429
Kacie Anson ........................ 4-8 .333 6-10 .375
Sekita Grant ..................... 6-12 .333 10-16 .385
Maria Nieto ....................... 10-8 .556 16-13 .552
Lyndsay Shosho ............... 10-8 .556 16-13 .552
Alison Silverio ..................... 8-7 .533 13-12 .520
Lindsey Stauss ................... 5-4 .556 10-9 .526

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Doubles Teams .................. DUAL (PCT.) OVERALL (PCT.)
Anderson/Anson ................ 0-1 .000 0-1 .000

Anderson/Grant ............... 6-11 .353 10-15 .400

Anderson/Silverio ............... 1-0 1.000 1-0 1.000

Anderson/Stauss ................ 0-0 .000 1-1 .500

Anson/Silverio .................... 4-7 .364 6-9 .400

Anson/Stauss ...................... 1-1 .500 1-1 .500

Grant/Shosho ..................... 0-1 .000 0-1 .000

Grant/Stauss ....................... 1-1 .500 1-1 .500

Nieto/Shosho .................... 11-7 .611 17-12 .586

Nieto/Stauss ....................... 0-1 .000 0-1 .000

Shosho/Stauss .................... 0-1 .000 0-1 .000

Silverio/Stauss .................... 4-1 .800 7-4 .636

Stauss/FSU-Cercone ........... 0-0 .000 1-1 .500



2003-04 Georgia Tech
Women's Tennis Statistics

Singles

Doubles

PLAYERS #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 DUAL PCT. ACC PCT. TOURN ALL PCT.
Kelly Anderson 11-3 4-1 15-4 .789 6-2 .750 8-7 23-11 .676
Kacie Anson 1-0 0-2 1-2 .333 0-1 .000 4-4 5-6 .455
Sekita Grant 1-0 6-5 5-2 12-7 .632 5-3 .625 5-4 17-11 .607
Maria Nieto 5-3 7-2 12-5 .706 5-2 .714 7-6 19-11 .633
Lyndsay Shosho 9-11 9-11 .450 2-6 .250 8-6 17-17 .500
Alison Silverio 4-2 3-4 5-2 12-8 .600 5-3 .625 9-5 21-13 .618
Lindsey Stauss 2-6 9-3 11-9 .550 3-5 .375 5-8 16-17 .485
Team 1-1 1-1 .500 0-0 .000 0-0 1-1 .500
TOTALS 9-11 15-5 9-11 15-5 12-8 13-7 73-47 .608 26-22 .547 46-40 119-87 .578

PLAYERS #1 #2 #3 DUAL PCT. ACC PCT. TOURN ALL PCT.
Kelly Anderson/Kacie Anson 0-1 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 0-1 .000
Kelly Anderson/Sekita Grant 6-11 6-11 .353 4-4 .500 4-4 10-15 .400
Kelly Anderson/Alison Silverio 1-0 1-0 1.000 0-0 .000 0-0 1-0 1.000
Kelly Anderson/Lindsey Stauss 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1-1 1-1 .500
Kacie Anson/Alison Silverio 4-7 4-7 .364 2-5 .286 2-2 6-9 .400
Kacie Anson/Lindsey Stauss 1-1 1-1 .500 0-1 .000 0-0 1-1 .500
Sekita Grant/Lyndsay Shosho 0-1 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 0-1 .000
Sekita Grant/Lindsey Stauss 1-1 1-1 .500 0-0 .000 0-0 1-1 .500
Maria Nieto/Lyndsay Shosho 11-7 11-7 .611 4-4 .500 6-5 17-12 .586
Maria Nieto/Lindsey Stauss 0-1 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 0-1 .000
Lyndsay Shosho/Lindsey Stauss 0-1 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 0-1 .000
Alison Silverio/Lindsey Stauss 4-1 4-1 .800 0-0 .000 3-3 7-4 .636
Lindsey Stauss/FSU - Cercone 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1-1 1-1 .500
Team 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 0-0 .000
TOTALS 7-13 11-9 10-10 28-29 .491 10-14 .417 17-16 45-48 .484

Miscellaneous
Dual Match Records

All Matches ............................ 11-9
H o m e .................................. 9-3
A w a y .................................. 2-5
Neutral ............................... 0-1

ACC Matches .......................... 4-4
H o m e .................................. 4-1
A w a y .................................. 0-3
ACC Tourney ...................... 0-0

vs. Ranked Opponent .......... 8-9
vs. Top 10 .......................... 0-3
vs. Top 25 .......................... 0-6
vs. Top 50 .......................... 4-8
vs. Top 75 .......................... 8-9

January ................................... 0-1
F e b r u a r y ................................ 5-1
M a r c h ...................................... 6-3
April ......................................... 0-4
M a y ......................................... 0-0
Sundays .................................. 6-0
Mondays ................................. 0-0
Tuesdays ................................ 0-1
Wednesdays .......................... 1-0
Thursdays ............................... 1-2
Fridays .................................... 0-2
Saturdays ............................... 3-4
When Winning Dbls Pt. ....... 8-2

Dual Match Three Set Matches
and Tiebreakers

PLAYER ............................ 3 Sets TieBrks
Kelly Anderson ........ 2-2 3-0
Kacie Anson ............. 1-1 0-0
Sekita Grant ............. 3-3 4-2
Maria Nieto .............. 3-4 5-2
Lyndsay Shosho ...... 5-2 2-2
Alison Silverio .......... 5-1 2-3
Lindsey Stauss ......... 2-2 1-2
TOTALS .................. 21-15 17-11

TEAMS ............................ TieBrks
Anderson/Anson ..... 0-0
Anderson/Grant ...... 0-1
Anderson/Silverio ... 0-0
Anderson/Stauss ..... 0-0
Anson/Silverio ......... 0-1
Anson/Stauss ........... 0-0
Grant/Shosho .......... 0-0
Grant/Stauss ............ 0-0
Nieto/Stauss ............. 0-0
Nieto/Shosho ........... 1-2
Silverio/Stauss ......... 0-0
TOTALS .................. 1-4

Georgia Tech in the ITA Rankings
National Rankings

DATE .................................. Team Individuals Doubles
Preseason (9/4) ....... 29 Kelly Anderson (98) Anderson/Shosho (32)
Post-Fall (1/25) ....... 29 Kelly Anderson (99)
2/10 ........................... 30 Kelly Anderson (99)
2/24 ........................... 44 – –
3/2 ............................. 43 – –
3/9 ............................. 38 Lyndsay Shosho (62)
3/16 ........................... 39 Lyndsay Shosho (62)
3/23 ........................... 39 Lyndsay Shosho (43)

Kelly Anderson (82)
3/30 ........................... 41 Lyndsay Shosho (43)

Kelly Anderson (82)
4/6 ............................. 39 Lyndsay Shosho (57)

Kelly Anderson (72)
4/13 .............................
4/20 .............................
4/27 .............................
5/3 ...............................
Final (6/4) ..................



2003-04 Georgia Tech
Women's Tennis Match-by-Match Results

#14 WILLIAM & MARY 4, #29 GEORGIA TECH 3
Jan. 31, 2004 • Baseline Tennis Center (Indoors)
Doubles (William & Mary wins the point)
1.  #11 Muth/Wei (WM) d. Anderson/Grant (GT) 8-6
2.  Sherbakov/Boomershine (WM) d. Shosho/Nieto (GT) 8-4
3.  Stauss/Silverio (GT) d. Yang/Mowery (WM) 8-4
Singles
1.  Lyndsay Shosho (GT) d. #76 Megan Muth (WM) 7-5, 6-3
2.  Lena Sherbakov (WM) d. #99 Kelly Anderson (GT) 6-2, 1-6, 6-3
3.  Amy Wei (WM) d. Alison Silverio (GT) 6-4, 3-6, 6-3
4.  Lindsey Stauss (GT) d. Kate Boomershine (WM) 6-2, 6-2
5.  Emily Mowery (WM) d. Sekita Grant (GT) 6-3, 6-2
6.  Maria Nieto (GT) d. Lingda Yang (WM) 6-1, 6-2

#29 GEORGIA TECH 6, #40 MINNESOTA 1
Feb. 1, 2004 • Baseline Tennis Center (Indoors)
Doubles (Georgia Tech wins the point)
1.  Anderson/Grant (GT) d. #26 Buergis/Reddy (UM) 8-5
2.  Shosho/Nieto (GT) d. Malmberg/Risebrough (UM) 8-6
3.  Stauss/Silverio (GT) d. Bezek/Steiger (UM) 8-2
Singles
1.  Angela Buergis (UM) d. Lyndsay Shosho (GT) 7-5, 6-3
2.  Alison Silverio (GT) d. Nischela Reddy (UM) 6-2, 7-5
3.  #99 Kelly Anderson (GT) d. Ida Malmberg (UM) 6-3, 6-4
4.  Lindsey Stauss (GT) d. Lindsay Risebrough (UM) 6-2, 6-3
5.  Sekita Grant (GT) d. Megan Steiger (UM) 6-0, 6-2
6.  Maria Nieto (GT) d. Jenna Tellefsen (UM) 6-0, 6-0

#30 GEORGIA TECH 6, MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE 1
Feb. 11, 2004 • Bill Moore Tennis Center (Indoors)
Doubles (Georgia Tech wins the point)
1.  #31 Kruse/Ventor (MTSU) d. Anderson/Grant (GT) 8-5
2.  Shosho/Nieto (GT) d. Klaschka/McNamara (MTSU) 8-6
3.  Stauss/Silverio (GT) d. Cibils/Jacqui Williams (MTSU) 8-2
Singles
1.  #54 Manon Kruse (MTSU) d. Lyndsay Shosho (GT) 6-4, 6-1
2.  Alison Silverio (GT) d. Alison Silverio (MTSU) 6-1, 6-3
3.  #99 Kelly Anderson (GT) d. Carien Ventor (MTSU) 6-0, 6-3
4.  Lindsey Stauss (GT) d. Laura McNamara (MTSU) 6-0, 7-5
5.  Maria Nieto (GT) d. Ana Maria Cibils (MTSU) 6-1, 3-6, 10-0
6.  Sekita Grant (GT) d. Emily Vest (MTSU) 6-0, 6-0

#68 IOWA 4, #30 GEORGIA TECH 3
Feb. 14, 2004 • UI Recreation Building (Indoors)
Doubles (Georgia Tech wins the point)
1.  Mintz/Racette (IA) d. Anderson/Grant (GT), 8-4
2.  Nieto/Shosho (GT) d. Alexandrova/Zhurova (IA), 9-8(3)
3.  Anson/Stauss (GT) d. Glynn/Hodgman (IA), 8-6
Singles
1.  Meg Racette (IA) d. Lyndsay Shosho (GT), 6-4, 6-7, 6-3
2.  Hillary Mintz (IA) d. Alison Silverio (GT), 7-5, 6-1
3.  Chelsea Glynn (IA) d. #99 Kelly Anderson (GT), 6-4, 6-1
4.  Anastasia Zhukova (IA) d. Lindsey Stauss (GT), 6-2, 3-6, 6-4
5.  Maria Nieto (GT) d. Deni Alexandrova (IA), 6-3, 6-3, 6-4
6.   Tech wins the point by withdrawal

#30 GEORGIA TECH 5, #75 AUBURN 2
Feb. 19, 2004 • Bill Moore Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Georgia Tech wins the point)
1.  Bercik/Ramirez (AU) def. Grant/Stauss (GT), 8-6
2.  Nieto/Shosho (GT) def. Sauerborn/Suitor (AU), 8-4
3.  Anderson/Silverio (GT) def. Peaden/Cowart (AU), 9-7
Singles
1.  Lyndsay Shosho (GT) def. Isabel Rosenbrock (AU), 1-6, 6-4, 6-1
2.  Alison Silverio (GT) def. Petra Bercik (AU), 6-3, 6-4
3.  #99 Kelly Anderson (GT) def. Carolina Ramirez (AU), 6-1, 6-2
4.  Lindsey Stauss (GT) def. Liz Sauerborn (AU), 6-3, 6-1
5.  Sarah Suitor (AU) won by default due to injury
6.  Nancy Peaden (AU) def. Sekita Grant (GT), 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (4)

#30 GEORGIA TECH 5, GEORGIA STATE 2
Feb. 22, 2004 • Bill Moore Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Georgia State wins the point)
1.  Forgacs/Breiholtz (GSU) d. Grant/Shosho (GT), 8-6
2.  Rivera/Foltyn (GSU) d. Stauss/Nieto (GT), 8-5
3.  Dolinska/Mitchell (GSU) d. Anson/Anderson (GT), 8-4
Singles
1.  Lyndsay Shosho (GT) d. Annamaria Forgacs (GSU), 5-7, 6-4, 11-9
2.  Anne Breiholtz (GSU) d. Alison Silverio (GT), 6-2, 6-3
3.  #99 Kelly Anderson (GT) d. Simona Foltyn (GSU), 6-2, 6-0
4.  Lindsey Stauss (GT) d. Ania Dolinska (GSU), 6-1, 6-0
5.  Maria Nieto (GT) d. Rebecca Mitchell (GSU), 6-1, 6-0
6.  Sekita Grant (GT) d. Karmelina Rivera (GSU), 3-2

#44 GEORGIA TECH 6, #34 SAN DIEGO STATE 1
Feb. 29, 2004 • San Diego State Courts (Outdoors)
Doubles (San Diego State State wins the point)
1.  #13 Erichsen/Romero (SDSU) def. Anderson/Grant (GT), 9-8 (5)
2.  Hauerlandova/Vidov (SDSU) def. Shosho/Nieto (GT), 8-6
3.  Stauss/Silverio (GT) def. Graf/Sansom (SDSU), 8-4
Singles
1.  Lyndsay Shosho (GT) def. Dita Hauerlandova (SDSU), 6-4, 5-7, 6-2
2.  Kelly Anderson (GT) def. Katalina Romero (SDSU), 6-2, 3-6, 6-3
3.  Alison Silverio (GT) def. Indra Erichsen (SDSU), 6-7 (6), 6-3, 7-6 (5)
4.  Lindsey Stauss (GT) def. Alesya Vidov (SDSU), 6-3, 6-2
5.  Maria Nieto (GT) def. Patricia Graf (SDSU), 6-3, 6-2
6.  Sekita Grant (GT) def. Sarah Sanson (SDSU), 6-1, 6-2

#26 PEPPERDINE 4, #43 GEORGIA TECH 3
Mar. 2, 2004 • Ralphs-Straus Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Pepperdine wins the point)
1  Vernaz/Raba (Pep) def. Anderson/Grant (GT), 8-5
2  Braverman/Asimgil (Pep) def. Shosho/Nieto (GT), 9-8 (4)
3  Schlapbach/Dickes (Pep) def. Stauss/Silverio (GT), 8-1
Singles
1  Natalie Braverman (Pep) def. Lyndsay Shosho (GT) 6-2, 6-0
2  Kelly Anderson (GT) def. Charlotte Vernaz (Pep), 6-3, 5-3, (30-0 ret.)
3  Caroline Raba (Pep) def. Lindsey Stauss (GT), 7-6 (6), 6-1
4  Alison Silverio (GT) def. Merve Asimgil (Pep), 6-2, 3-6, 6-3
5  Karin Schlapbach (Pep) def. Maria Nieto (GT), 6-3, 6-7(4), 7-5
6  Sekita Grant (GT) def. Eva Dickes (Pep), 4-6, 6-4, 6-1



2003-04 Georgia Tech
Women's Tennis Match-by-Match Results

#43 GEORGIA TECH 6, #29 WAKE FOREST 3
Mar. 6, 2004 • Bill Moore Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Georgia Tech wins the point)
1.  Anderson/Grant def. #47 Coetzee/Martzolf, 8-2
2.  Shosho/Nieto def. Davis/Schwartz, 9-7
3.  Smith/Knight def. Kacie Anson/Stauss, 8-5
Singles
1.  Lyndsay Shosho def. #10 Karin Coetzee, 6-2, 6-3
2.  Kelly Anderson def. Katie Martzolf, 6-2, 6-3
3.  Ashlee Davis def. Lindsey Stauss, 6-1, 6-1
4.  Alison Silverio def. Liz Proctor, 7-5, 6-7 (5), 1-0
5.  Maria Nieto def. Aimee Smith, 6-4, 5-7, 1-0
6.  Sekita Grant def. Danielle Schwartz, 6-1, 6-1

#43 GEORGIA TECH 4, #75 NC STATE 3
Mar. 7, 2004 • Bill Moore Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Georgia Tech wins the point)
1.  Anderson/Grant (GT) def. Orlay/Chandrasekar (NCSU), 8-2
2.  Shosho/Maria Nieto (GT) def. Lam/Apodaca (NCSU), 8-6
3.  Jassawalla/Arechevaleta (NCSU) def. Anson/Silverio (GT), 8-6
Singles
1.  Barbara Orlay (NCSU) def. Lyndsay Shosho (GT), 6-3, 4-6, 7-6 (6)
2.  Kelly Anderson (GT) def. Kristin Lam (NCSU), 6-1, 6-2
3.  Nandita Chandrasekar (NCSU) def. Lindsey Stauss (GT), 7-5, 4-6, 6-4
4.  Alison Silverio (GT) def. Vania Apodaca (NCSU), 6-0, 6-4
5.  Sekita Grant (GT) def. Jennifer Jassawalla (NCSU), 6-1, 4-6, 6-4
6.  Agustina Arechevaleta (NCSU) def. Kacie Anson (GT), 6-4, 5-7, 6-1

#2 GEORGIA 4, #38 GEORGIA 3
Mar. 11, 2004 • Bill Moore Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Georgia Tech wins the point)
1.  No. 4 Cioroch/Robinson (UGA) d. Grant/Anderson (GT), 9-7
2.  Shosho/Nieto (GT) d. Schonfeldova/Subbotina (UGA), 8-5
3.  Anson/Silverio (GT) d. Frazier/Wink (UGA), 8-6
Singles
1.  No. 62 Lyndsay Shosho (GT) d. No. 4 Agata Cioroch (UGA), 6-4, 6-1
2.  Kelly Anderson (GT) d. No. 10 Shadisha Robinson (UGA), 6-3, 6-4
3.  No. 70 Evgenia Subbotina (UGA) d. Lindsey Stauss (GT), 6-4, 6-4
4.  Natalie Frazier (UGA) d. Alison Silverio (GT), 6-3, 6-1
5.  Douglas Wink (UGA) d. Maria Nieto (GT), 3-6, 6-0, 6-3
6.  Alexandra Smith (UGA) d. Sekita Grant (GT), 7-5, 6-0

#38 GEORGIA TECH 7, #39 OHIO STATE 0
Mar. 14, 2004 • Bill Moore Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Georgia Tech wins the point)
1.  Anderson/Grant (GT) def. Fisk/Lescovar (OSU), 8-0
2.  Shosho/Nieto (GT) def. Williams/Meaghan Colville (OSU), 8-6
3.  Adams/Meredith Vincent (OSU) def. Kacie Anson/Silverio (GT), 8-5
Singles
1.  No. 62 Lyndsay Shosho (GT) def. No. 57 Lindsay Williams (OSU), 6-1, 3-6, 7-6(5)
2.  Kelly Anderson (GT) def. Emily DeCamilla (OSU), 7-6(4), 6-0
3.  Alison Silverio (GT) def. Erica Fisk (OSU) 6-3, 7-5
4.  Lindsey Stauss (GT) def. Jackie Lescovar (OSU) 6-3, 6-1
5.  Sekita Grant (GT) def. Lindsey Adams (OSU) 6-2, 7-5
6.  Maria Nieto (GT) def. Kristin Messmer (OSU), 7-6(0) 7-6 (11)

#4 VANDERBILT 6, #39 GEORGIA 1
Mar. 19, 2004 • Bill Moore Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Vanderbilt wins the point)
1.  No. 3 Schmandt/Tsoubanos (VU) def. Grant/Anderson (GT), 8-6
2.  No. 27 Falk/Menees (VU) def. Shosho/Stauss (GT), 8-0
3.  Fish/Schellhas (VU) def. Silverio/Anson (GT), 8-5
Singles
1.  No. 27 Audra Falk (VU) def. No. 62 Lyndsay Shosho (GT), 6-4, 6-0
2.  Kelly Anderson (GT) def. Aleke Tsoubanos (VU), 6-3, 6-3
3.  No. 69 Kelly Schmandt (VU) def. Alison Silverio (GT), 7-5, 6-4
4.  No. 80 Amanda Fish (VU) def. Lindsey Stauss (GT), 6-3, 6-4
5.  Ashley Schellhas (VU) def. Sekita Grant (GT), 2-6, 7-5, 10-6
6.  Annie Menees (VU) def. Kacie Anson (GT), 6-2, 6-1

#39 GEORGIA TECH 6, FURMAN 1
Mar. 20, 2004 • Bill Moore Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Georgia Tech wins the point)
1.  Grant/Stauss (GT) def. Bently/Eckert (FUR), 9-7
2.  Nieto/Shosho (GT) def. Hagood/Morris (FUR), 8-6
3.  Anson/Silverio (GT) def. Moore/Bornt-Davis (FUR), 8-2
Singles
1.  No. 62 Lyndsay Shosho (GT) def. Mary Neill Hagood (FU), 6-0, 6-1
2.  Alison Silverio (GT) def. Shannon Moore (FU), 6-3, 6-4
3.  Lindsey Stauss (GT) def. Jacqueline Eckert (FU), 6-4, 6-3
4.  Sekita Grant (GT) def. Caroline Bently (FU), 6-4, 7-6 (4)
5.  Kacie Anson (GT) def. Marti Morris (FU), 4-6, 6-1, 6-2
6.  Furman wins by Default

#39 GEORGIA TECH 7, #62 VIRGINIA 1
Mar. 27, 2004 • Bill Moore Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Georgia Tech wins the point)
1.  Grant/Stauss (GT) def. Fritz-Krockow/James (UVa), 8-3
2.  Nieto/Shosho (GT) def. Bruch/Stough (UVa), 8-4
3.  Kacie Anson/Silverio (GT) def. D. Bechliwanis/Hammond (UVa), 8-2
Singles
1.  No. 43 Lyndsay Shosho (GT) def. Mariko Fritz-Krockow (UVa), 6-3, 3-6, 6-3
2.  No. 82 Kelly Anderson (GT) def. Kristen James (UVa), 6-4, 7-6
3.  Alison Silverio (GT) def. Lauren Bruch (UVa), 5-7, 6-2, 6-1
4.  Lindsey Stauss (GT) def. Dora Bechliwanis (UVa), 6-1, 6-4
5.  Sekita Grant (GT) def. Marta Bechliwanis (UVa), 7-6, 6-1
6.  Maria Nieto (GT) def. Shannon Stough (UVa), 4-6, 6-4, 6-4

#39 GEORGIA TECH 4, #60 MARYLAND 3
Mar. 28, 2004 • Bill Moore Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Georgia Tech wins the point)
1.  Grant/Stauss (GT) def. Baker/Marker (UM), 8-5
2.  Nieto/Shosho (GT) def. But/Dent (UM), 8-5
3.  Kacie Anson/Silverio (GT) def. Fusea/Chloe Chavardes (UM), 8-6
Singles
1.  No. 60 Ramona But (UM) def. No. 43 Lyndsay Shosho (GT), 6-2, 6-1
2.  No. 77 Emily Marker (UM) def. No. 82 Kelly Anderson (GT), 7-5, 6-3
3.  Jennifer Dent (UM) def. Alison Silverio (GT), 7-6, 6-3
4.  Lindsey Stauss (GT) def. Mariaan Baker (UM), 7-6, 6-7, 6-0
5.  Sekita Grant (GT) def. Masha Senic (UM), 7-6, 7-6
6.  Maria Nieto (GT) def. Andreea Fusea (UM), 7-6, 7-6



2003-04 Georgia Tech
Women's Tennis Match-by-Match Results

#21 CLEMSON 4, #41 GEORGIA TECH 3
Apr. 1, 2004 • Bill Moore Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Clemson wins the point)
1.  Alvarez/Briton (CU) def. Anderson/Grant (GT), 8-6
2.  Lacelarie/Coin (CU) def. Nieto/Shosho (GT), 9-8 (0)
3.  LeSaldo/Rombouts (CU) def. Kacie Anson/Silverio (GT), 8-6
Singles
1.  No. 9 Julie Coin (CU) def. No. 43 Lyndsay Shosho (GT), 4-6, 6-2, 6-1
2.  No. 82 Kelly Anderson (GT)def. No. 63 Daniela Alvarez (CU), 6-2, 7-6 (3)
3.  Maria Brito (CU) def. Alison Silverio (GT), 6-4, 7-5
4.  Alix Lacelarie (CU) def. Lindsey Stauss (GT), 7-5, 6-0
5.  Sekita Grant (GT) def. Karen Rombouts (CU), 2-6, 6-1, 6-2
6.  Maria Nieto (GT) def. Richele LeSaldo (CU), 6-3, 6-0

#30 FLORIDA STATE 4, #41 GEORGIA TECH 3
Apr. 3, 2004 • Scott Speicher Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (Florida State wins the point)
1.  Moldovan/Clarke (FSU) def. Anderson/Grant (GT), 8-6
2.  Dumitrescu/Deason (FSU) def. Nieto/Shosho (GT), 8-4
3.  Denny/Cordell (FSU) def. Kacie Anson/Silverio (GT), 8-4
Singles
1.  Anca Dumitrescu (FSU) def. No. 43 Lyndsay Shosho (GT), 6-1, 6-1
2.  No. 80 Mihaela Moldovan (FSU) def. No. 82 Kelly Anderson (GT), 6-4, 6-1
3.  Lindsey Stauss (GT) def. Jennifer Dent (FSU), 4-6, 6-3, 6-2
4.  Alison Silverio (GT) def. Lindsay Deason (FSU), 6-3, 7-5
5.  Roxanne Clarke (FSU) def. Sekita Grant (GT), 7-5, 2-6, 6-2
6.  Maria Nieto (GT) def. Alina Mihailescu (FSU), 6-0, 6-4

#12 NORTH CAROLINA 5, #39 GEORGIA TECH 2
Apr. 9, 2004 • Cone-Kenfield Tennis Center (Outdoors)
Doubles (North Carolina wins the point)
1.  No. 23 Mojzis/Cline (UNC) def. Anderson/Grant (GT), 8-4
2.  Kendrick Bunn/Bairos (UNC) def. Nieto/Shosho (GT), 8-3
3.  Anundsen/Long (UNC) def. Kacie Anson/Silverio (GT), 9-8 (6)
Singles
1.  No. 28 Aniela Mojzis (UNC) def. No. 57 Lyndsay Shosho (GT), 6-2, 6-0
2.  No. 82 Kelly Anderson (GT) def. Lee Bairos (UNC), 2-6, 6-2, 7-5
3.  Caitlin Collins (UNC) def. Lindsey Stauss (GT), 6-4, 6-2
4.  Alison Silverio (GT) def. Kendall Cline (UNC), 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
5.  Sara Anundsen (UNC) def. Sekita Grant (GT), 7-5, 6-3
6.  Jenna Long (UNC) def. Maria Nieto (GT), 2-6, 6-3, 6-3

#4 DUKE 6, #39 GEORGIA TECH 1
Apr. 3, 2004 • Ambler Tennis Stadium (Outdoors)
Doubles (Duke wins the point)
1.  Zawacki/Smith (DU) def. Anderson/Grant (GT), 9-7
2.  Johnson/Arasu (DU) def. Nieto/Shosho (GT), 8-3
3.  Blaszak/Zika (DU) def. Kacie Anson/Silverio (GT), 8-4
Singles
1.  No. 9 Amanda Johnson (DU) def. No. 57 Lyndsay Shosho (GT), 6-2, 6-0
2.  No. 82 Kelly Anderson (GT) def. No. 92 Jennifer Zika (DU), 6-4, 6-2
3.  Tory Zawacki (DU) def. Lindsey Stauss (GT), 6-4, 6-2
4.  Julia Smith (DU) def. Kendall Cline (UNC), 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
5.  No. 110 Saras Arasu (DU) def. Sekita Grant (GT), 7-5, 6-3
6.  Kristin Cargill (DU) def. Maria Nieto (GT), 2-6, 6-3, 6-3



2003-04 Georgia Tech
ACC Matrix

Singles

Doubles

PLAYERS #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 DUAL PCT.
Kelly Anderson 6-2 6-2 .750
Kacie Anson 0-1 0-1 .000
Sekita Grant 4-3 1-0 5-3 .625
Maria Nieto 1-0 4-2 5-2 .714
Lyndsay Shosho 2-6 2-6 .250
Alison Silverio 1-2 4-1 5-3 .625
Lindsey Stauss 1-4 2-1 3-5 .375
Team 0-0 .000
TOTALS 2-6 6-2 2-6 6-2 5-3 5-3 26-22 .547

PLAYERS #1 #2 #3 DUAL PCT.
Kelly Anderson/Sekita Grant 4-4 4-4 .500
Kelly Anderson/Lindsey Stauss 0-0 .000
Kacie Anson/Alison Silverio 2-5 2-5 .286
Kacie Anson/Lindsey Stauss 0-1 0-1 .000
Maria Nieto/Lyndsay Shosho 4-4 4-4 .500
Alison Silverio/Lindsey Stauss 0-0 .000
Team 0-0 .000
TOTALS 4-4 4-4 2-6 10-14 .417



GEORGIA TECH WOMEN’S TENNIS
2004 Spring Individual Dual Match Summary

SINGLES

Kelly Anderson (15-4)
No. 2 (No. 99) Lena Sherbakov, William & Mary L, 2-6, 6-1, 3-6
No. 3 (No. 99) Ida Malmberg, Minnesota W, 6-3, 6-4
No. 3 (No. 99) Carien Ventor, MTSU W, 6-0, 6-3
No. 3 (No. 99) Chelsea Glynn, Iowa L, 4-6, 1-6
No. 3 (No. 99) Carolina Ramirez, Auburn W, 6-1, 6-2
No. 3 (No. 99) Simona Foltyn, Georgia State W, 6-2, 6-0
No. 2 Katalina Romero, San Diego State W, 6-2, 3-6, 6-3
No. 2 Charlotte Vernaz, Pepperdine W, 6-3, 5-3 (30-0 Ret.)
No. 2 Katie Martzolf, Wake Forest W, 6-2, 6-3
No. 2 Kristin Lam, NC State W, 6-1, 6-2
No. 2 No. 10 Shadisha Robinson, Georgia W, 6-3, 6-4
No. 2 Emily DeCamilla, Ohio State W, 7-6 (4), 6-0
No. 2 Aleke Tsoubanos, Vanderbilt W, 6-3, 6-3
No. 2 (No. 82) Kristen James, Virginia W, 6-4, 7-6
No. 2 (No. 82) No. 77 Emily Marker, Maryland L, 5-7, 3-6
No. 2 (No. 82) No. 63 Daniela Alvarez, Clemson W, 6-2, 7-6 (5)
No. 2 (No. 82) No. 80 Mihaela Moldovan, FSU L, 4-6, 1-6
No. 2 (No. 72) Lee Bairos, North Carolina W, 2-6, 6-2, 7-5
No. 2 (No. 72) No. 92 Jennifer Zika, Duke W, 6-4, 6-2

Kacie Anson (1-2)
No. 6 Agustina Arechevaleta, NC State L, 4-6, 7-5, 1-6
No. 6 Annie Menees, Vanderbilt L, 2-6, 1-6
No. 5 Marti Morris, Furman W, 4-6, 6-1, 6-2

Sekita Grant (12-7)
No. 5 Emily Mowery, William & Mary L, 3-6, 2-6
No. 5 Megan Steiger, Minnesota W, 6-0, 6-2
No. 6 Emily Vest, MTSU W, 6-0, 6-0
No. 6 Nancy Peaden, Auburn L, 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (4)
No. 6 Karmelina Rivera, Georgia State W, 3-2, Ret.
No. 6 Sarah Sanson, San Diego State W, 6-1, 6-2
No. 6 Eva Dickes, Pepperdine W, 4-6, 6-4, 6-1
No. 6 Danielle Schwartz, Wake Forest W, 6-1, 6-1
No. 5 Jennifer Jassawalla, NC State W, 6-1, 4-6, 6-4
No. 6 Alexandra Smith, Georgia L, 5-7, 0-6
No. 5 Lindsey Adams, Ohio State W, 6-2, 7-5
No. 5 Ashley Schellhas, Vanderbilt L, 6-2, 5-7, 6-10
No. 4 Caroline Bently, Furman W, 6-4, 7-6(4)
No. 5 Marta Bechliwanis, Virginia W, 7-6, 6-1
No. 5 Masha Senic, Maryland W, 7-6, 7-6
No. 5 Karen Rombouts, Clemson W, 2-6, 6-1, 6-2
No. 5 Roxanne Clarke, Florida State L, 5-7, 6-2, 2-6
No. 5 Sara Anundsen, North Carolina L, 5-7, 3-6
No. 5 No. 110 Saras Arasu, Duke L, 5-7, 2-6

Women's Tennis Competition Dates:
William & Mary, January 31, at Minnesota
at Minnesota, February 1
Middle Tennessee State, February 11
at Iowa, February 14
Auburn, February 19
Georgia State, February 22
at San Diego State, February 29

at Pepperdine, March 2
Wake Forest, March 6
NC State, March 7
Georgia, March 11
Ohio State, March 14
Vanderbilt, March 19

Furman, March 20
Virginia, March 27
Maryland, March 28
Clemson, April 1
at Florida State, April 3
at North Carolina, April 9
at Duke, April 10

Outline:
Position in lineup indicated in first
column.  Ranking of opponent in
italics and underlined.  Georgia
Tech ranking at time of match
indicated in (parenthesis.)

Maria Nieto (12-5)
No. 6 Lingda Yang, William & Mary W, 6-1, 6-2
No. 6 Jenna Tellefsen, Minnesota W, 6-0, 6-0
No. 5 Ana Maria Cibils, MTSU W, 6-1, 3-6, 10-0
No. 5 Deni Alexandrova, Iowa W, 6-3, 3-6, 6-4
No. 5 Sarah Suitor, Auburn L, 6-7, 0-1, Ret.
No. 5 Rebecca Mitchell, Georgia State W, 6-1, 6-0
No. 5 Patricia Graf, San Diego State W, 6-3, 6-2
No. 5 Karin Schlapbach, Pepperdine L, 6-3, 6-7 (4), 7-5
No. 5 Aimee Smith, Wake Forest W, 6-4, 5-7, 1-0
No. 5 Douglas Wink, Georgia L, 6-3, 0-6, 3-6
No. 6 Kristin Messmer, Ohio State W, 7-6 (0), 7-6 (11)
No. 6 Shannon Stough, Virginia W, 4-6, 6-4, 6-4
No. 6 Andreea Fusea, Maryland W, 7-6, 7-6
No. 6 Richele LeSaldo, Clemson W, 6-3, 6-0
No. 6 Alina Mihailescu, Florida State W, 6-0, 6-4
No. 6 Jenna Long, North Carolina L, 6-2, 3-6, 3-6
No. 6 Kristin Cargill, Duke L, 6-1, 5-7, 4-10

Lyndsay Shosho (9-11)
No. 1 No. 76 Megan Muth, William & Mary W, 7-5, 6-3
No. 1 Angela Buergis, Minnesota L, 5-7, 3-6
No. 1 No. 54 Manon Kruse, MTSU L, 4-6, 1-6
No. 1 Meg Racette, Iowa L, 4-6, 7-6, 3-6
No. 1 Isabel Rosenbrock, Auburn W, 1-6, 6-4, 6-1
No. 1 Annamaria Forgacs, Georgia State W, 5-7, 6-4, 11-9
No. 1 Dita Hauerlandova, San Diego State W, 6-4, 5-7, 6-2
No. 1 Natalie Braverman, Pepperdine L, 6-2, 6-0
No. 1 No. 10 Karin Coetzee, Wake Forest W, 6-2, 6-3
No. 1 Barbara Orlay, NC State L, 3-6, 6-4, 6-7 (6)
No. 1 (No. 62) No. 4 Agata Cioroch, Georgia W, 6-4, 6-1
No. 1 (No. 62) No. 57 Lindsay Williams, Ohio St. W, 6-1, 3-6, 7-6 (5)
No. 1 (No. 62) No. 27  Audra Falk, Vanderbilt L, 4-6, 0-6
No. 1 (No. 62) Mary Neill Hagood, Furman W, 6-0, 6-1
No. 1 (No. 43) Mariko Fritz-Krockow, Virginia W, 6-3, 3-6, 6-3
No. 1 (No. 43) No. 60 Ramona But, Maryland L, 2-6, 1-6
No. 1 (No. 43) No. 9 Julie Coin, Clemson L, 6-4, 2-6, 1-6
No. 1 (No. 43) Anca Dumitrescu, Florida State L, 1-6, 1-6
No. 1 (No. 57) No. 28 Aniela Mojzis, UNC L, 2-6, 0-6
No. 1 (No. 57) No. 9 Amanda Johnson, Duke L, 1-6, 0-6



Alison Silverio (12-8)
No. 3 Amy Wei, William & Mary L, 4-6, 6-3, 3-6
No. 2 Nischela Reddy, Minnesota W, 6-2, 7-5
No. 2 Jennifer Klaschka, MTSU W, 6-1, 6-3
No. 2 Hillary Mintz, Iowa L, 5-7, 1-6
No. 2 Petra Bercik, Auburn W, 6-3, 6-4
No. 2 Anne Breiholtz, Georgia State L, 2-6, 3-6
No. 3 Indra Erichsen, San Diego State W, 6-7 (6), 6-3, 7-6(5)
No. 4 Merve Asimgil, Pepperdine W, 6-2, 3-6, 6-3
No. 4 Liz Proctor, Wake Forest W, 7-5, 5-7, 1-0
No. 4 Vania Apodaca, NC State W, 6-0, 6-4
No. 4 Natalie Frazier, Georgia L, 3-6, 1-6
No. 3 Erica Fisk, Ohio State W, 6-3, 7-5
No. 3 No. 69 Kelly Schmandt, Vanderbilt L, 5-7, 4-6
No. 2 Shannon Moore, Furman W, 6-3, 6-4
No. 3 Lauren Bruch, Virginia W, 5-7, 6-2, 6-1
No. 3 Jennifer Dent, Maryland L, 6-7, 3-6
No. 3 Maria Brito, Clemson L, 4-6, 5-7
No. 4 Lindsay Deason, Florida State W, 6-3, 7-5
No. 4 Kendall Cline, North Carolina W, 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
No. 4 Julia Smith, Duke L, 3-6, 4-6

Lindsey Stauss (11-9)
No. 4 Kate Boomershine, William & Mary W, 6-2, 6-2
No. 4 Lindsay Risebrough, Minnesota W, 6-2, 6-3
No. 4 Laura McNamara, MTSU W, 6-0, 7-5
No. 4 Anastasia Zhukova, Iowa L, 6-2, 3-6, 4-6
No. 4 Liz Sauerborn, Auburn W, 6-3, 6-1
No. 4 Ania Dolinska, Georgia State W, 6-1, 6-0
No. 4 Alesya Vidov, San Diego State W, 6-3, 6-2
No. 3 Caroline Raba, Pepperdine L, 6-7(6), 1-6
No. 3 Ashlee Davis, Wake Forest L, 1-6, 1-6
No. 3 Nandita Chandrasekar, NC State L, 5-7, 6-4, 4-6
No. 3 No. 70 Evgenia Subbotina, Georgia L, 4-6, 4-6
No. 4 Jackie Lescovar, Ohio State W, 6-3, 6-1
No. 4 No. 80 Amanda Fish, Vanderbilt L, 3-6, 4-6
No. 3 Jacqueline Eckert, Furman W, 6-4, 6-3
No. 4 Dora Bechliwanis, Virginia W, 6-1, 6-4
No. 4 Mariaan Baker, Maryland W, 7-6, 6-7, 6-0
No. 4 Alix Lacelarie, Clemson L, 5-7, 0-6
No. 3 Christina Denny, Florida State W, 4-6, 6-3, 6-2
No. 3 Caitlin Collins, North Carolina L, 4-6, 2-6
No. 3 Tory Zawacki, Duke L, 4-6, 5-7

DOUBLES

Anderson/Anson (0-1)
No. 3 Dolinska/Mitchell, Georgia State L, 8-4

Anderson/Grant (6-11)
No. 1 No. 11 Muth/Wei, William & Mary L, 6-8
No. 1 No. 26 Buergis/Reddy, Minnesota W, 8-5
No. 1 No. 31 Kruse/Ventor, MTSU L, 5-8
No. 1 Mintz/Racette, Iowa L, 4-8
No. 1 No. 13 Erichsen/Romero, San Diego State L, 8-9 (5)
No. 1 Vernaz/Raba, Pepperdine L, 5-8
No. 1 No. 47 Coetzee/Martzolf, Wake Forest W, 8-2
No. 1 Orlay/Chandrasekar, NC State W, 8-2
No. 1 No. 4 Cioroch/Robinson, Georgia L, 7-9
No. 1 Fisk/Lescovar, Ohio State W, 8-0
No. 1 No. 3 Schmandt/Tsoubanos, Vanderbilt L, 6-8
No. 1 Fritz-Krockrow/James, Virginia W, 8-3
No. 1 Baker/Marker, Maryland W, 8-5
No. 1 Alvarez/Brito, Clemson L, 6-8
No. 1 Moldovan/Clarke, Florida State L, 6-8
No. 1 No. 23 Mojzis/Cline, North Carolina L, 4-8
No. 1 Zawacki/Smith, Duke L, 7-9

Anderson/Silverio (1-0)
No. 3 Peaden/Cowart, Auburn W, 9-7

Anson/Silverio (4-7)
No. 3 Jassawalla/Arechevaleta, NC State L, 6-8
No. 3 Frazier/Wink, Georgia W, 8-6
No. 3 Adams/Vincent, Ohio State L, 5-8
No. 3 Fish/Schellhas, Vanderbilt L, 5-8
No. 3 Moore/Bornt-Davis W, 8-2
No. 3 D. Bechliwanis/Hammond, Virginia W, 8-2
No. 3 Fusea/Chavardes, Maryland W, 8-6
No. 3 LeSaldo/Rombouts, Clemson L, 6-8
No. 3 Denny/Cordell, Florida State L, 4-8
No. 3 Anundsen/Long, North Carolina L, 9-8 (6)
No. 3 Blaszak/Zika, Duke L, 4-8

Anson/Stauss (1-1)
No. 3 Glynn/Hodgman, Iowa W, 8-6
No. 3 Smith/Knight, Wake Forest L, 5-8

Grant/Shosho (0-1)
No. 1 Forgacs/Breiholtz, Georgia State L, 6-8

Grant/Stauss (1-1)
No. 1 Bercik/Ramirez, Auburn L, 6-8
No. 1 Bently/Eckert, Furman W, 9-7

Nieto/Shosho (11-7)
No. 2 Sherbakov/Boomershine, W&M L, 4-8
No. 2 Malmberg/Risebrough, Minnesota W, 8-6
No. 2 Klaschka/McNamara, MTSU W, 8-6
No. 2 Alexandrova/Zhurova, Iowa W, 9-8 (3)
No. 2 Sauerborn/Suitor, Auburn W, 8-4
No. 2 Hauerlandova/Vidov, San Diego State L, 6-8
No. 2 Braverman/Asimgil, Pepperdine L, 8-9 (4)
No. 2 Davis/Schwartz, Wake Forest W, 9-7
No. 2 Lam/Apodaca, NC State W, 8-6
No. 2 Schonfeldova/Subbotina, Georgia W, 8-5
No. 2 Williams/Colville, Ohio State W, 8-6
No. 2 Hagood/Morris, Furman W, 8-6
No. 2 Bruch/Stough, Virginia W, 8-4
No. 2 But/Marker, Maryland W, 8-5
No. 2 Lacelarie/Coin, Clemson L, 8-9 (0)
No. 2 Dumitrescu/Deason, Florida State L, 4-8
No. 2 Bunn/Bairos, North Carolina L, 3-8
No. 2 Johnson/Arasu, Duke L, 3-8

Nieto/Stauss (0-1)
No. 2 Rivera/Foltyn, Georgia State L, 8-5

Shosho/Stauss (0-1)
No. 2 Falk/Menees, Vanderbilt L, 0-8

Silverio/Stauss (4-1)
No. 3 Yang/Mowery, William & Mary W, 8-4
No. 3 Bezek/Steiger, Minnesota W, 8-2
No. 3 Cibils/Jacqui Williams, MTSU W, 8-2
No. 3 Graf/Sansom, San Diego State W, 8-4
No. 3 Schlapbach/Dickes, Pepperdine L, 8-1



GEORGIA TECH WOMEN’S TENNIS
2003 Fall /2004 Pre-Spring Individual Tournament Summary

SINGLES

Kelly Anderson (8-7)
ITA Anne Breiholtz, Georgia State W, 4-6, 6-4, 7-5
ITA Virginia Tomatis, Ole Miss W, 6-4, 7-6
ITA Evgenia Subbotina, Georgia W, 2-6, 7-6, 7-5
I T A % No. 55 Anca Dumitrescu, Florida State L, 3-6, 6-4, 2-6
VFI Lauren Colalillo, Arizona State W, 7-5, 6-1
V F I No. 69 Karem Harboe, Ole Miss W, 7-5, 7-5
VFI Annie Menees, Vanderbilt L, 4-6, 6-7(3)
VFI Sabrina Peppl, Ole Miss W, 6-3, 6-3
SCC Meryam Tazi, Charleston Southern W, 6-3, 6-2
%SCC Mary Neill Hagood, Furman W, 1-6, 6-2, 6-3
#SCC No. 1(DII) Zsofia Golopencza, Arm. Atl. St. L, 0-6, 0-6
S C C Lyndsay Shosho, Georgia Tech L, 4-6, 7-6(7), 2-6
MII Victoria Domina, Eastern Michigan (No. 1) L, 1-6, 3-6
MII No. 66 Michelle DaCosta, Michigan (No. 1) L, 3-6, 6-7
MII Marina Chiarelli, Louisiana State (No. 2) L, 4-6, 3-6

Kacie Anson (4-4)
I T A Sara Robbins, Miami W, 7-6(4), 6-1
I T A No. 60 Mihaela Moldovan, Florida State L, 1-6, 6-7(1)
SCC Megan Bechtold, UNC Wilmington W, 6-1, 6-3
%SCC Shannon Moore, Furman W, 6-2, 7-5
#SCC Christyn Lucas, South Carolina L, 3-6, 6-2, 3-6
MII Jessica Loose, Eastern Michigan (No. 5) W, 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
MII Leanne Rutherford, Michigan (No. 5) L, 6-3, 4-6, 2-6
MII Lauren Seaman, Louisiana State (No. 6) L, 1-6, 7-5, 4-6

Sekita Grant (5-4)
I T A Ashley Cowart, Auburn W, 7-5, 6-3
I T A No. 55 Anca Dumitrescu, Florida State L, 2-6, 2-6
VFI Audra Adams, Ole Miss W, 6-2, 6-1
VFI Virginia Tomatis, Ole Miss L, 6-0, 4-6, 2-6
VFI Sabrina Capannolo, Arizona State W, 6-4, 2-6, 6-3
V F I Helene Stephens, Vanderbilt W, 6-3, 6-1
MII Kendra Clark, Eastern Michigan (No. 4) W, 6-2, 6-3
MII Chrissie Nolan, Michigan (No. 4) L, 6-3, 4-6, 6-7(3)
MII Amanda Mang, Louisiana State (No. 4) L, 4-6, 3-6

Maria Nieto (7-6)
ITA Melissa Minor, Alabama L, 3-6, 6-7(2)
ITA Florencia Basile, Ole Miss L, 3-6, 1-6
VFI Emily Ladyman, Ole Miss W, 7-5, 6-2
VFI Ana Maria Cibils, Middle Tennessee State W, 6-2, 6-1
VFI Helene Stephens, Vanderbilt L, 0-6, 5-7
VFI Virginia Tomatis, Ole Miss L, 4-6, 4-6
SCC Lauren Stewart, College of Charleston W, 6-0, 6-3
%SCC Alejandra Aguilar, Armstrong Atlantic State W, 6-2, 6-1
#SCC Bonnie Baird, Furman W, 6-1, 6-1
*SCC Annamaria Forgacs, Georgia State L, 6-4, 4-6, 3-6
MII Lindsey Goldstein, Michigan (No. 7) W, 6-4, 6-1
MII Debra Streifler, Michigan (No. 7) L, 2-6, 3-6
MII Daysi Espinal, Louisiana State (No. 7) W, 6-1, 6-1

Events:
ITA ITA Southern Regional Championships, Athens, Ga., Oct. 17-20 MII Michigan Invitational, Ann Arbor, Mich., Jan. 9-11
VFI Vanderbilt-June Stewart Fall Invitational, Nashville, Tenn., Oct. 24-26
SCC Southern Collegiate Championships, Columbia, SC, Oct. 31-Nov. 2
% Quarterfinals ** MII was played in "hidden dual" format.  Following the
# Semifinals opponent information in each field is the singles or
*Finals doubles slot that each athlete or team competed in.

Lyndsay Shosho (8-6)
I T A Sarah Suitor, Auburn L, 3-6, 5-7
ITA Nina Suvak, Florida W, 6-4, 7-6
ITA Roxanne Clarke, Florida State L, 6-0, 5-7, 5-7
V F I No. 58 Kelly Schmandt, Vanderbilt L, 4-6, 3-6
VFI Sabrina Peppl, Ole Miss W, 6-7(3), 6-3, 7-5
VFI Rebecca Rankin, Arizona State L, 4-6, 3-6
V F I No. 69 Karem Harboe, Ole Miss W, 3-6, 6-3, 11-9
SCC Sywia Ziolkowska, East Tennessee State W, 6-0, 5-7, 6-4
%SCC Rachel Magory, College of Charleston W, 6-1, 6-3
#SCC Danielle Wiggins, South Carolina L, 3-6, 5-7
S C C No. 98 Kelly Anderson, Georgia Tech W, 6-4, 7-6(7), 6-2
MII Praipaiphan Kansuthi, E. Michigan (No. 2) W, 6-0, 6-1
MII Elizabeth Exon, Michigan (No. 2) W, 7-5, 1-6, 6-3
MII Jessica Ferguson, Louisiana State (No. 1) L, 4-6, 7-5

Alison Silverio (9-5)
ITA Liz Sauerborn, Auburn L, 3-6, 2-6
ITA Andrea Kurekova, South Alabama W, 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
ITA Christina Denny, Florida State L, 2-6, 5-7
V F I No. 85 Ashley Schellhas, Vanderbilt W, 6-3, 6-4
VFI Amanda Fish, Vanderbilt L, 2-6, 1-6
VFI Cindy Sureephong, Arizona State L, 5-7, 3-6
VFI Florencia Basile, Ole Miss W, 6-2, 6-1
SCC Ania Dolinska, Georgia State W, 6-3, 6-0
%SCC Laura Ganzer, South Carolina L, 4-6, 2-6
SCC Dziyana Nazaruk, Armstrong Atlantic State W, 6-1, 6-3
S C C Whitney Malina, College of Charleston W, 6-4, 7-6(4)
MII Amalia Lincaru, Eastern Michigan (No. 3) W, 6-0, 2-6, 6-2
MII Kavitha Tipirneni, Michigan (No. 3) W, 7-5, 6-0
MII Rocio Fantilli, Louisiana State (No. 3) W, 6-1, 6-2

Lindsey Stauss (5-8)
I T A Isabel Rosenbrock, Auburn W, 3-6, 6-4, 7-5
ITA Marlieke Jager, South Alabama W, 6-4, 7-6(4)
ITA Staci Stevens, Miami L, 2-6, 3-6
VFI Florencia Basile, Ole Miss L, 1-6, 0-6
VFI Aleke Tsoubanos, Vanderbilt L, 6-4, 4-6, 0-6
VFI Kady Pooler, Arizona State L, 3-6, 6-0, 6-7(3)
V F I No. 85 Ashley Schellhas, Vanderbilt L, 6-4, 4-6, 7-10
SCC Maxine Capewell, College of Charleston W, 6-2, 7-6(5)
%SCC Annamaria Forgacs, Georgia State L, 6-4, 3-6, 1-6
S C C No. 17 (DII) Caroline Grage, Arm. Atl. St. L, 6-0, 1-0, Ret.
MI I Marijana Adzic, Eastern Michigan (No. 6) W, 6-0, 6-2
MII Kara Delicata, Michigan (No. 6) W, 6-2, 4-6, 6-1
MII Camila Caliari, Louisiana State (No. 5) L, 7-6, 6-3

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○



DOUBLES

Anderson/Grant (4-4)
ITA Harboe/Ladyman, Ole Miss W, 8-3
ITA Minor/Koppelle, Alabama L, 8-9(6)
VFI Rankin/Pooler, Arizona State L, 6-8
V F I Tsoubanos/Schmandt, Vanderbilt L, 5-8
V F I Adams/Peppl, Ole Miss W, 8-3
MII No. 38 Fantilli/Seamon, LSU (No. 1) W, 8-3
MII Domina/Clark, Eastern Michigan (No.1) L, 6-8
MII Delicata/Tipirneni, Michigan (No. 1) W, 8-3

Anderson/Stauss (1-1)
% S C C Moreira/Capewell, College of Charleston W, 8-4
#SCC Breiholtz/Folyton, Georgia State L, 6-8

Anson/Silverio (2-2)
I T A No. 5 Cioroch/Robinson, Georgia L, 1-8
% S C C Lynch/Netzcheu, Presbyterian College W, 8-5
#SCC Forgacs/Rivera, Georgia State W, 8-3
*SCC Gutierrez/Suzuki, South Carolina L, 6-8

Nieto/Shosho (6-5)
I T A Sauerborn/Suitor, Auburn W, 8-6
I T A No. 47 Basile/Tomatis, Ole Miss W, 8-4
ITA% Stephenson/Bentley, Alabama L, 6-8
VFI Falk/Menees, Vanderbilt L, 0-8
V F I Colalillo/Capannolo, Arizona State W, 8-3
V F I Basile/Harboe, Ole Miss L, 5-8
% S C C Barreto/Takahoski, Winthrop L, 6-8
S C C Baird/Davis, Furman W, 8-2
MII Mung/Caliari, Louisiana State (No. 2) W, 8-6
MII Loose/Lincaru, Eastern Michigan (No. 2) W, 8-5
MII No. 49 DaCosta/Rutherford, Mich. (No. 2) L, 2-8

Silverio/Stauss (3-3)
V F I Ladyman/Conerly, Ole Miss W, 8-1
V F I Schellhas/Fish, Vanderbilt L, 1-8
V F I Williams/Cibils, Middle Tennessee State W, 8-6
MII Ferguson/Chiarelli, Louisiana State (No. 3) L, 6-8
MII Kanusthi/Adzic, Eastern Michigan (No. 3) W, 8-2
MII Plaushines/Streifler, Michigan (No. 3) L, 9-8 (5)

Stauss/FSU Player Cercone (1-1)
I T A Alarcon/Jones, Troy State W, 8-6
I T A Serret/Rudman, Mississippi State L, 3-8


